PEACH PROPERTY AG

PEACH PROPERTY AG
ISIN: CH0118530366  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 17:30:02

Price
9.80 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

CH0118530366
PEAN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

226 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

9.80 CHF (3,860)
9.82 CHF (992)
9.69 CHF

9.95 CHF

9.69 CHF

9.80 CHF
9.811956 CHF
6,732
66,054.09

71

93

11853036
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0118530366&ID_NOTATION=40261514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0118530366&ID_NOTATION=40261514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=525b5aabe8e9ff0902751d572fba0501f8d27e8fc48847fca80ce72ec99b5a3c&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b814d15df407a61b&time=1716060149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7361b9e812049d331367a6d2a863faec95858122bee391c1b1191dcf1ecdfe5&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=034f8fbabd66426f0&time=1716060149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3b48c36484a9ba5eca6b8e03fa81ff74a650be1919dbbba9810e9ba17deff94&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=62d5fc3a75c1a99c6&time=1716060149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20cc939026baa5f323e837defae69945102952204fde333cd53777eb51fad9a6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb54efc3c883eb1b4&time=1716060149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc6ca304b9b908811e53cfe86cabbef7bbbb8182a48ccf07ea708d8ed02766c6&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=015e56d10cf96bb3a&time=1716060149&tool=RSC

PEACH PROPERTY AG

Details

2024/05/17 17:30:02

Price
9.80 CHF

Difference

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0118530366
PEAN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

226 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.80 CHF (3,860)
Ask (Ask size) 9.82 CHF (992)
Open 9.69 CHF
High 9.95 CHF
Low 9.69 CHF
Close (prev. day) 9.80 CHF
VWAP 9.811956 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6,732
Trading volume 66,054.09
Number of trades 71
Last size 93
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.55% -23.68% -82.05%
Perf (abs.) -0.80 -3.04 -44.80
Beta 1.16 1.40 0.98
Volatility 58.90 54.90 44.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PEACH PROPERTY AG

10.14 CHF (17,256)
9.78 CHF (19,424)

9.85 CHF (26,307)
11.27 CHF (27,573)
12.16 CHF (2024/04/02)
7.50 CHF (2024/02/28)
15.10 CHF (2023/06/13)
7.50 CHF (2024/02/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/05/ 17:30 9.80 CHF 0.07 71
Exchange 17
London Stock 2023/12/ 17:30 10.5518 CHF 0.09 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:02 30.30 EUR  0.00 2

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 30.10 EUR  0.00 5

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40261514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40360982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40360981

PEACH PROPERTY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PEACH PROPERTY GROUP AG

Neptunstrasse 96 - 8032 Zurich
Telefon: +41-44-485-50-00

Fax: +41-44-485-50-01

E-mail: presse@peachproperty.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gerald Klinck ~ Chairman of Managing

Board
Andreas Member of Executive
Steinbauer Committee

Thorsten Arsan Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christian de  Member of the

Prati administrative board
Peter E. Member of the
Bodmer administrative board
Klaus Chairman of the
Schmitz administrative boar
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mailto:presse@peachproperty.com
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